Vibration mounts
+45 36 77 88 00 VIBRATIONS@IAC-NORDIC.DK
Ceiling Hanger CH1
Product description
CH1 is designed for acoustic ceilings which are to be
suspended elastically, or for the vibration isolation of pipes
and machines at speeds or frequencies of more than 400 rpm.

[mm]
H
[mm]
B
Ø [mm]
C
Ø [mm]
E
[mm]
M
Load
[kg]
Deflection
 [mm]
CH1-8 80 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 8 24
CH1-15 80 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 15 17
CH1-25 75 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 25 20
CH1-50 75 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 50 18
CH1-75 75 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 75 20
CH1-100 75 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 100 19
CH1-125 80 120 24 12 50 M8 M10 125 21
CH1-150 120 160 24 16 80 M12 150 30
CH1-200 120 160 24 16 80 M12 200 30
CH1-250 120 160 24 16 80 M12 250 30
CH1-350 120 160 24 16 80 M12 350 30
CH1-500 140 180 22 18 100 M14 500 18
CH1-750 140 180 22 18 100 M14 750 18
1 2 3 4 5 6 8
456789
.
CH1-08